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RFME ENDURO INFANTIL & T.T. CLASICO
Club Esportiu SIP SPORT
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CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU

GIL SALA, XAVIER

GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS
ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
BOET SURROCA, POL
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN
GALERA OLIVA, JORDI
RABIONET MASO, MIREIA
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
LOPEZ CARRERAS, MANUEL
BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, JAUME
GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
GODINO GOMEZ, RAMON
VIUSA CASSANYES, OLEGUER
CAMPAMA CHACON, AITOR
LINAN CABRERA, ALEJANDRO
GALARZA AGUSTINA, VICENTE
ARFELIS NAVARRO, DIDAC
GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL
ROMERO AMIGO, MARC
BANERES JOVER, POL
BANERES JOVER, MARTI
SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM
PEREZ LAVA, SALVA

CUESTA LERA, HUGO

INIESTA REDON, RAUL

PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL

HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO
JOSA ANGLES, JAN

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARC
CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL
ARCAS LOPEZ, ELENA

MARCA
KTM
SHERCO

KTM
YAMAHA

HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
KTM
KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM
KAWASAKI
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

02:33'05
02:35'85
02:37'33
02:39'03
02:42'45
02:42'84
02:42'96
02:44'56
02:44'79
02:48'10
02:51'82
02:52'38
02:52'62
02:53'12
02:53'84
02:53'99
02:54'97
03:00'75
03:04'79
03:07'07
03:10'74
03:12'34
03:16'54
03:18'52
03:18'72
03:21'36
03:23'93
03:31'66
03:36'72
03:46'95
03:47'16
03:47'74
03:54'76
03:56'09
04:23'86
04:27'57
04:55'70
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00:02'80
00:04'28
00:05'98
00:09'40
00:09'79
00:09'91
00:11'51
00:11'74
00:15'05
00:1877
00:19'33
00:19'57
00:20'07
00:20'79
00:20'94
00:21'92
00:27'70
00:31'74
00:34'02
00:37'69
00:39'29
00:43'49
00:45'47
00:45'67
00:48'31
00:50'88
00:58'61
01:03'67
01:13'90
01:14'11
01:14'69
01:21'71
01:23'04
01:50'81
01:54'52
02:22'65
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CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU

GIL SALA, XAVIER

GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS

BOET SURROCA, POL

PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
GALERA OLIVA, JORDI
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, JAUME
RABIONET MASO, MIREIA
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
GODINO GOMEZ, RAMON
VIUSA CASSANYES, OLEGUER
ARFELIS NAVARRO, DIDAC
CAMPAMA CHACON, AITOR
GALARZA AGUSTINA, VICENTE
GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL

LINAN CABRERA, ALEJANDRO
ROMERO AMIGO, MARC

LOPEZ CARRERAS, MANUEL
PEREZ LAVA, SALVA

PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARC
BANERES JOVER, MARTI
SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM
BANERES JOVER, POL

JOSA ANGLES, JAN
CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL

MARCA
KTM
SHERCO

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

YAMAHA
KTM

KTM
KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM
KTM
KTM
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HUSQVARNA
KTM

HUSQVARNA
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KAWASAKI
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HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

03:06'75
03:07'37
03:07'46
03:07'87
03:08'14
03:10'27
03:11'23
03:11'38
03:13'78
03:17'48
03:19'19
03:19'59
03:22'37
03:22'98
03:26'19
03:26'35
03:27'11
03:28'20
03:3324
03:34'96
03:39'86
03:40'73
03:44'10
03:44'69
03:44'80
03:49'06
03:50'05
03:5321
03:57'08
04:00'59
04:14'54
04:20'16
05:23'26
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00:00'62
00:0071
00:01'12
00:01'39
00:03'52
00:04'48
00:04'63
00:07'03
00:10'73
00:12'44
00:12'84
00:15'62
00:16'23
00:19'44
00:19'60
00:20'36
00:21'45
00:26'49
00:28'21
00:33'11
00:33'98
00:37'35
00:37'94
00:38'05
00:42'31
00:43'30
00:46'46
00:50'33
00:53'84
01:07'79
01:13'41
02:16'51
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ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI
PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX

GIL SALA, XAVIER

GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS

BOET SURROCA, POL

CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
GALERA OLIVA, JORDI
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, JAUME
GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL
VIUSA CASSANYES, OLEGUER
BANERES JOVER, POL
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARC
LOPEZ CARRERAS, MANUEL
JOSA ANGLES, JAN

ROMERO AMIGO, MARC
PEREZ LAVA, SALVA

MARCA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA

HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

02:31'12
02:32'15
02:32'81
02:37'05
02:37'58
02:37'89
02:39'13
02:43'13
02:50'94
02:52'65
02:53'63
02:56'05
02:57'65
03:06'94
03:19'90
03:20'05
03:23'76
03:24'69
03:51'76
03:56'82
04:03'94
04:16'67
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00:01'03
00:01'69
00:05'93
00:06'46
00:06'77
00:08'01
00:12'01
00:19'82
00:21'53
00:22'51
00:24'93
00:26'53
00:35'82
00:48'78
00:48'93
00:52'64
00:53'57
01:20'64
01:25'70
01:32'82
01:45'55
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ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI
PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX

GIL SALA, XAVIER

GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS

BOET SURROCA, POL

CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
GALERA OLIVA, JORDI
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, JAUME
GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL
VIUSA CASSANYES, OLEGUER
BANERES JOVER, POL
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARC
LOPEZ CARRERAS, MANUEL
JOSA ANGLES, JAN

ROMERO AMIGO, MARC
PEREZ LAVA, SALVA

MARCA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

HUSQVARNA
KTM
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HUSQVARNA
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YAMAHA
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02:31'12
02:32'15
02:32'81
02:37'05
02:37'58
02:37'89
02:39'13
02:43'13
02:50'94
02:52'65
02:53'63
02:56'05
02:57'65
03:06'94
03:19'90
03:20'05
03:23'76
03:24'69
03:51'76
03:56'82
04:03'94
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00:01'03
00:01'69
00:05'93
00:06'46
00:06'77
00:08'01
00:12'01
00:19'82
00:21'53
00:22'51
00:24'93
00:26'53
00:35'82
00:48'78
00:48'93
00:52'64
00:53'57
01:20'64
01:25'70
01:32'82
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